
Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large October 1-2. 2022 AAC Trial

Judge:  Denise Reid-Clarke

Results - Starter Gambler 1
Ring: 1

Saturday, October 1, 2022
Place Points Time Q'dGamble Call Name Breed ID # Handler

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 62 Opening Pts Reqd: 20
1. 39+39=78 G 50.04 Q Marvel Jack Russell Terrier ID# 30183 Beth Wheaton
2. 9+0=9 G 63.37 --- Fiver Australian Shepherd ID# 29347 Chris Lien

20" Regular - Open SCT: 60 Opening Pts Reqd: 20
1. 12+0=12 G 70.59 --- Bo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever ID# 30737 CHELSEA GILLMORE
2. 6+0=6 G 60.25 --- Gunner Australian Coolie ID# 29200 Karsten Keys

feo 42+0=42  41.29 --- Trim Border Collie ID# 30000 Sue Charlton
feo 4+0=4  65.73 --- Tu Chinookx ID# 29673 Taylor Scanlon

24" Regular - Open SCT: 60 Opening Pts Reqd: 20
1. 58+58=116 G 51.80 Q Donny Border Collie ID# 29187 Kevin Hein
2. 41+41=82 G 51.03 Q Nu Border Collie ID# 29021 Dagmar Schouten

8" Veteran DD - Medium Vet SCT: 66 Opening Pts Reqd: 16
feo 3+3=6 G 58.44 --- Nugget All Canadian ID# 21233 Shannon Willford
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large October 1-2. 2022 AAC Trial

Judge:  Sandi Maday

Results - Starter Jumper 1
Ring: 1

Sunday, October 2, 2022
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 57 Yards: 144
E. 15.10 62.10 --- Vader Pomeranian 29314 Anna Nicholls

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 52 Yards: 144
1. 10.00 51.55 --- Fiver Australian Shepherd 29347 Chris Lien
2. 30.00 40.39 --- Marvel Jack Russell Terrier 30183 Beth Wheaton

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 52 Yards: 144
1. 10.00 33.71 --- Sonja All Canadian 29760 Anne Sandbu

20" Regular - Open SCT: 44 Yards: 144
1. 0.00 19.84 Q Bhodi Border Collie 29334 Tamara Hauglum
2. 5.00 22.51 --- Hippo Border Collie 30717 Mikayla Ironside
E. 10.00 34.57 --- Nexx Border Collie 25772 Carrie Kaufman
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large October 1-2. 2022 AAC Trial

Judge:  Sandi Maday

Results - Starter Snooker 1
Ring: 1

Saturday, October 1, 2022
Place Points Time Q'd

16" Junior Handler - Open Jr SCT: 60 Points Required: 32
1. 6 6.38 --- Shimmer Border Collie ID# 26984 Karsten Keys

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 43 40.26 Q Marvel Jack Russell Terrier ID# 30183 Beth Wheaton
2. 42 61.91 Q George All Canadian ID# 30710 Maegan Rose
3. 28 63.62 --- Fiver Australian Shepherd ID# 29347 Chris Lien

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 47 43.98 Q Barclay American Cocker Spaniel ID# 28853 Maureen Basaraba
2. 23 39.96 --- Shiloh Miniature Australian Shepherd ID# 28855 CHELSEA GILLMORE
3. 15 34.35 --- Moka All Canadian ID# 29276 Megan Narten

20" Regular - Open SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 49 47.29 Q Lexi Border Collie ID# 28834 Maegan Rose
2. 20 26.46 --- Gunner Australian Coolie ID# 29200 Karsten Keys

24" Regular - Open SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 26 30.58 --- Nu Border Collie ID# 29021 Dagmar Schouten

8" Special - Medium SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 48 42.80 Q Melo All Canadian ID# 28414 Klaudia Sapieja

16" Special - Open SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 48 43.87 Q Miika All Canadian ID# 27499 Klaudia Sapieja

20" Special - Open SCT: 60 Points Required: 37
1. 48 49.33 Q Kitah All Canadian ID# 30662 Leanne Truong

16" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 60 Points Required: 32
1. 21 52.86 --- Daisy *SD Rottweiler ID# 28700 Candace Cowieson
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large October 1-2. 2022 AAC Trial

Judge:  Sandi Maday

Results - Starter Standard 1
Ring: 1

Saturday, October 1, 2022
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 70 Yards: 148
1. 20.00 51.02 --- Marvel Jack Russell Terrier 30183 Beth Wheaton
2. 21.32 76.32 --- George All Canadian 30710 Maegan Rose

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 70 Yards: 148
E. 5.00 32.69 --- Barclay American Cocker Spaniel 28853 Maureen Basaraba

20" Regular - Open SCT: 62 Yards: 148
1. 0.00 49.19 Q Lexi Border Collie 28834 Maegan Rose

feo 0.00 40.69 --- Gunner Australian Coolie 29200 Karsten Keys
feo 3.26 65.26 --- Rampage Border Collie 26924 Jennifer Bauer

24" Regular - Open SCT: 62 Yards: 148
1. 10.00 28.54 --- Blu Belgian Malinois 29068 Sara Cameron
2. 15.00 46.40 --- Nu Border Collie 29021 Dagmar Schouten

16" Special - Open SCT: 62 Yards: 148
1. 8.19 65.19 --- Deacon Australian Cattle Dog 29345 Chris Lien

20" Special - Open SCT: 62 Yards: 148
1. 5.00 42.82 --- Kitah All Canadian 30662 Leanne Truong

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 74 Yards: 148
1. 5.00 37.83 --- Wicked Border Collie 22914 Denise Reid-Clarke
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large October 1-2. 2022 AAC Trial

Judge:  Denise Reid-Clarke

Results - Starter Standard 2
Ring: 1

Saturday, October 1, 2022
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 82 Yards: 172
1. 0.00 53.33 Q George All Canadian 30710 Maegan Rose
2. 0.00 56.11 Q Marvel Jack Russell Terrier 30183 Beth Wheaton

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 82 Yards: 172
1. 5.00 55.84 --- Barclay American Cocker Spaniel 28853 Maureen Basaraba

20" Regular - Open SCT: 72 Yards: 172
1. 10.00 28.43 --- Rampage Border Collie 26924 Jennifer Bauer
2. 70.00 46.45 --- Gunner Australian Coolie 29200 Karsten Keys
E. 0.00 39.14 --- Bo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever 30737 CHELSEA GILLMORE
E. 20.00 71.61 --- Lexi Border Collie 28834 Maegan Rose

24" Regular - Open SCT: 72 Yards: 172
1. 5.00 36.52 --- Blu Belgian Malinois 29068 Sara Cameron
2. 20.00 51.16 --- Nu Border Collie 29021 Dagmar Schouten

16" Special - Open SCT: 72 Yards: 172
1. 5.00 52.69 --- Coen Australian Cattle Dog 29346 Chris Lien
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large October 1-2. 2022 AAC Trial

Judge:  Denise Reid-Clarke

Results - Starter Standard 3
Ring: 1

Sunday, October 2, 2022
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 94 Yards: 186
1. 30.00 86.32 --- Vader Pomeranian 29314 Anna Nicholls

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 89 Yards: 186
1. 0.00 37.31 Q Marvel Jack Russell Terrier 30183 Beth Wheaton
E. 10.00 71.38 --- Atlas Shetland Sheepdog 30237 Alysa Pederson

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 89 Yards: 186
1. 0.00 28.32 Q Rumble English Cocker Spaniel 29354 Barb Flowers

20" Regular - Open SCT: 78 Yards: 186
E. 5.00 42.98 --- Hippo Border Collie 30717 Mikayla Ironside
E. 5.00 43.59 --- Frenzy Border Collie 30152 Lee-Ann Carr
E. 10.20 83.20 --- Reggie *SD Border Collie 27797 Stacy Frigon

24" Regular - Open SCT: 78 Yards: 186
1. 30.00 60.50 --- Blu Belgian Malinois 29068 Sara Cameron

16" Special - Open SCT: 78 Yards: 186
E. 10.00 65.94 --- Coen Australian Cattle Dog 29346 Chris Lien
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large October 1-2. 2022 AAC Trial

Judge:  Sandi Maday

Results - Starter Standard 4
Ring: 1

Sunday, October 2, 2022
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

8" Junior Handler - Medium Jr SCT: 96 Yards: 168
E. 35.07 121.07 --- Bailey All Canadian 31080 Logan

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 85 Yards: 168
1. 0.00 70.92 Q Vader Pomeranian 29314 Anna Nicholls

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 80 Yards: 168
1. 5.00 37.27 --- Atlas Shetland Sheepdog 30237 Alysa Pederson

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 80 Yards: 168
1. 10.00 26.48 --- Rumble English Cocker Spaniel 29354 Barb Flowers

20" Regular - Open SCT: 70 Yards: 168
1. 0.00 36.94 Q Bhodi Border Collie 29334 Tamara Hauglum
2. 10.00 37.31 --- Hippo Border Collie 30717 Mikayla Ironside
E. 5.00 32.75 --- Frenzy Border Collie 30152 Lee-Ann Carr
E. 13.63 78.63 --- Reggie *SD Border Collie 27797 Stacy Frigon

16" Special - Open SCT: 70 Yards: 168
1. 5.00 55.94 --- Coen Australian Cattle Dog 29346 Chris Lien

8" Veteran - Medium Vet SCT: 96 Yards: 168
feo 0.00 68.41 --- Molly All Canadian 19918 Marie Sommer

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 84 Yards: 168
1. 5.00 35.13 --- Wicked Border Collie 22914 Denise Reid-Clarke
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